KoKTenam

Hugo .
by3snHa/nanm kopguan/vrpucroe/maTa

Penicilin
Bucku/numMmoH/umMOupHbIN cnpon

New York Sour
bypOoH/numMmonH/nopTeenH

Old Fashioned
bypbon/buTttep/caxap

Aperol Spritz
Aneponb/urpuncroe/anenbcun

Long Island
Bopka/pxxnH/Teknna/pom/kona/numoH

Tom Collins
I>xknn/caysap munkc/copoBas

Manhattan
BypOoH/kpacHbIn BepMyT/OUTTEP

Moscow Mule ]
Booka/nMMoH/MMOUPHBIN 31b

Mojito
Pom/nanm/mara/conoBsas

Pornstar tini
Bopoka/mapakymnsa/nukep naccoa/nrpucroe

Negroni Sbagliato

160 mn

110 mn

120 mn

100 mn

180 mn

200 mn

200 mn

100 mn

200 mn

200 mn

120 mn

180 mn

ApPTULLOKOBLIN bUTTEep/KpacHbIN BepMyT/Urpmncrtoe

Negroni
I>xnH/kamnapu/BepmyT

Pisco Sour
[Tncko/nanm/caxap/ountrep

Gin Tonik
[>xnH/ToHuK/orypeL,

Martini Fiero&Tonik

MapTtnHu @nepo/ToHnkK/anenbcuH
[lopaeTca c KOMNAMMEHTOM OT wWweda

Tekunna/Meckanb

Ley 925 Blanco

Ley 925 Reposado
Lokita

Patron Reposado
Pelaton Mezcal
Noble Coyote Mezcal

[TnBo

S-port Pilsner Non-Alc
Port Pilsner

White Nights
Summer Garden

100 mn

120 mn

200 mn

180 mn

850

850

850

850

200

200

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

50 mn

600
650
850
750
700
800

330 mn

500
500
500
500

KokTenAm aBTopckue

Cherry Cherry Lady 180 M
Yeppwn 6peHpn/kapkapge/npocekko

Candy mood 190 mn
LIBeTO4YHbIN XKUH/Wnco/yepHasa cmopoguHa/urpucrtoe
Margo 100 mn
Meckanb/Teknna/adbnoyHbin Kopauan

Yoga tonic ! ! 180 M
Boaka Ha norypte/po3oBbin rpenndpyT/TOHUK
Bergamot Spritz 180 mn
[>xvH Ha bepramoTe/cnpeHb/anoe/npocekko/napdrom
X'Apeta 130 mn

Pom/mMaHpapuviH/mMapakyins/anenbCMHOBbIN DUTTEp

Lavadora 120 mn
[>kvH Ha naBaHpe/0Oy3nHa/ronybas maTtya

Shiso martini ! 100 M
Bopka Ha norypte/wmnco/cnagkmnm sepmyt/napdom

Pitahaya Smoke 100 mn
I>xnH/nntaxana/ppyKToBbIN AbIM

Dymzavod shot's
[>XnH/nukép kpem ge kacmc/manunHa

NA>KUH

Berkshire Honey/Dandelion

Whitley Neill Connoisseur's Cut/Aloe&Cucumber
Hendrick's

Monkey 47

Bombay Sapphire

Green Baboon

Bobby's

Boaka

Beluga Noble

Chisti Rosi

Beluga Gold Line

J.J. Whitley Raspberry/Vanilla
Finlandia

Grey Goose

Niki

Onegin

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

1000

2000

50 mn

650
600
1200
1850
9250
600
800

50 mn

500
700
750
500
650
200
750
750

Bucku

Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Abasolo
Tullamore Dew
Jameson

The Pogues

Aber Falls

Bankhall Single Malt English Whiskey

Auchentoshan 12 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 18 Years Old
Torabhaig

Macallan 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Benriach The Original Ten
Mossburn

Laphroaig 10 Years Old
Singleton 12 Years Old
Monkey Shoulder

Dewar's 8 Years Old
Aberfeldy 12 Years Old
Lagavulin 16 Years Old
Balvenie 12 Years Old

Pom

Plantation 3 Stars

Dead Man'’s Fingers Dark/Coconut
Banks 5

Botucal Reserva Exclusiva

Zacapa 23

ANCTUAAATDI

Calvados Morin Selection
Torres 5 Years Old
Bache-Gabrielsen VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Pisco Vinas de Oro

Ava)xkectnebl/Anepuntussl

Jagermeister
Hunting Herbal Bitter
Martini Fiero
Martini Bitter

50 mn

750
850
750
700
750
700
600
700
1050
9250
1100
2000
1100
2050
1300
1900
750
700
1350
9250
9250
800
1100
2300
1600

50 mn

600
600
650
800
1400

50 mn

750
850
1100
1300
2600
800

50 mn

700
600
600
650



BuHo

MFPVICTOG 125 mn
Origini Brut, Valdo, Italy 800
Cremant De Loire Brut Joseph Verdier, France 1200
benoe 150 mn
Sauvignon Blanc, Paddle Creek, New Zeland, 2022 950
Riesling, Landgraf von Hessen, Germany, 2022 1100
Chablis, Domaine des Malandes, France, 2022 1500
KpacHoe 150 M7
Garnacha, Lopez de Haro, Spain, 2019 850
Valpolicella Classico, Azienda Agricola 1250

Accordini Stefano, 2022

LLlamnaHckoe 730 mr
Lancelot-Pienne Cuvee Tradition 11000
Drappier Carte d'Or Brut 16000
Brimoncourt, Brut Regence 17000
Paul Bara, Rose Grand Cru, Bouzy 19000
Dom Perignon, 2012 /70000
Nrpucroe 750 M
Origini Brut, Valdo, Italy 4800
Cava Brut Reserve Vilarnau, Spain 5400
Cremant De Loire Brut Joseph Verdier, France 7200
Tete de Cheval Blanc de Blancs, Russia 5500

Martini Brut, Italy 8000

benoe

DpaHuusa 750 mn

Les Jamelles Vin Orange, Badet Clement, Languedoc, 2021 6100
Sancerre, Domaine La Clef du Récit, France 6500
Pouilly-Fumé Les Chailloux Silex, Domaine Chatelain, 7900
Loire, 2021

Chablis, Domaine des Malandes, Bourgogne, 2022 7500

Gewurztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace, 2019 8200
Riesling Reserve, Gustave Lorentz, Alsace , 2021 8500
Bourgogne Chardonnay Au Pied du Mont Chauve, 2020 9900
Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron, Loire, 2021 14500

Bourgogne les Champlains, Simon Bize & Fils, 2019 14900
Chablis 1er Cru Montmains, Maison Olivier Tricon, 17000
Bourgogne, 2020
Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Paul Pernot & Fils, 25000
Bourgogne, 2021

benoe

NTanns 750 Mn
Chardonnay Montalperti, Boccadigabba, Marche, 2021 5300
Lepiga Soave, Tenuta Santa Maria di Gaetano, Veneto, 2021 5600
Lugana Le Quaiare, Bertani, Veneto, 2022 6300
Sauvignon Blanc, Lis Neris, Friuli Venezia Giulia, 2021 7200
Chardonnay, Italo Cescon, Veneto,2021 8300

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta Nera, La Scolca, Piemonte, 2022 10100
Pinot Grigio Gris, Lis Neris, Friuli Venezia Giulia, 2020 10700

Batar, Querciabella, Piemonte, 2020 27000
Apyrve crtpaHbl 750 mn
Riesling, Sikory, Krasnodar Krai 3500
Gran Reserva Chardonnay, Tarapaca, Chili 4000
Sauvignon Blanc, Paddle Creek, New Zeland, 2022 4750
Grunner Nastl, Austria, 2021 5000
Riesling, Landgraf von Hessen, Germany, 2022 5500
Vina Real Blanco, Spain, 2020 5700

Rheingau Riesling Trocken, Robert Weil, Germany, 2021 9300

KpacHoe

dpaHuuma

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, lugny Laurore, 2022
Chateau Citran, France, 2015

Chateau Bel-Air Cru Bourgeois, Haut-Medoc, 2016
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine

Gerard Peirazeau & Fils, 2020

Chateau Lalande-Borie, St-Julien, 2014

/50 mn

4750
5400
8900

14000

15000

Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine De La Choupette, 2022 22000

Chateau d'Armailhac, Grand Cru Classe,
Bordeaux Pauillac, 2012
Chateau Beychevelle, Saint Juilen, 2015

NTanus

Valpolicella Classico, Azienda Agricola, 2022
Accordini Stefano

Pinot Nero, Colterenzio, Alto Adige, 2022

Chianti Classico, Castellare di Castellina, Italy, 2018

23000

65000

/50 mn

6250

6500
8700

Chianti Classico Riserva, Castellani, Toscana, 2018 11500

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, 14000
Domini Veneti, Veneto, 2019

Villa Donoratico, Argentiera, Toscana, 2019 16500
Apyrue crpaHbl 750 mn
Rolland & Galarreta Rioja, Spain 4700
Zweigelt Classic, Norbert Schmeltzer, Austria, 2021 5100
Hausmarke, Moric, Austria 5200
Malbec, Bodega Navarro Correas, Argentina, 2021 5400
Cabernet Sauvignon, Buena Vista, USA 5500
Marques de Murrieta Reserva, Spain 6000
Beronia Crianza Rioja, Spain, 2019 6700
Zinfandel, Prototype, USA, 2021 7500
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lapis Luna, USA, 2020 8900
EQ Cool Climate Syrah, Matetic, Chile, 2016 11000
Po3se 750 M
Rosado, Diario, Portugal 3500
Zweigelt Rose, Jurtschitsch Sonnhof, Austria 4000
Recital Rose, Gavoty, Provance, France, 2021 4500
Miraval Famille Perrin, Provance, France 6100
Rose Infinie Cotes de Provance, France, 2021 7500



